



General SEWP Information

- SEWP is a Government Wide Acquisition Contract consisting of over 140 pre-competed Prime Contract Holders, including more than 110 small businesses.
- Open to all Federal Agencies
- Scope includes all IT products and product related services
- SEWP offers low prices and quick quoting and ordering procedures using pre-competed contracts
- For more information regarding the SEWP contract, please visit the SEWP website: https://www.sewp.nasa.gov/index.shtml
- SEWP V Program Office Customer Support (for eligible SEWP customers only): help@sewp.nasa.gov

General Four Inc. Information

Contract Number:	NNG15SC73B	Business Designation(s):	Small Business
Contract Expiration Date:	April 30, 2025	DUNS:	789007064
SEWP Group:	Group C	TIN:	753227157
NAICS:	541519	CAGE:	4M4Z2

Policy & Procedure Information

Four Inc. follows the policies and procedures of each manufacturer we support within the scope of the SEWP V contract. We are able to provide greater detail on an opportunity-specific basis.

SEWP Quotes

Customers may submit quote requests through the SEWP Quote Request Tool, which can be found on the SEWP website (https://www.sewp.nasa.gov/index.shtml), or contact the Four Inc. SEWP V Program Management Office at sewpv@fourinc.com.

SEWP Orders

Customers must send all SEWP orders to the SEWP Order Processing Team (sewporders@sewp.nasa.gov), directly to your Four Inc. sales rep, or the Four Inc. SEWP V Program Management Office at sewpv@fourinc.com.

SEWP V Contract Questions

For general inquiries regarding Four Inc.'s SEWP V offerings, or for assistance with a problematic order, please email the Four Inc. SEWP V Program Management Office at sewpv@fourinc.com, or contact one of the individuals below:

SEWP V Program Management Office Bree Burk Program Manager 757.343.4795 bburk@fourinc.com General Inquiries and Questions
Ryan Murakami
Deputy Program Manager
703.625.3210
rmurakami@fourinc.com